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Board Secretariat 

 

           Ref:-JKB/BS/F3652/2023/377 

            Date: 09th June, 2023 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza  5th Floor 
Plot No. C/1  G-Block   
Bandra Kurla Complex   
Bandra (E)  Mumbai – 400 051 
Symbol: J&KBANK 

The BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001    
Scrip Code:532209 

   

Sub: - Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 

 Dear Sirs,  
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to 
intimate that Bank has received intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates from the following Shareholders:- 
 

 
 

Duplicate share Certificate will be issued only upon receipt of complete documents from the shareholders to the 

satisfaction of the Board and final approval within 30 days of such lodgment of complete documents. 
 

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination. 
 

   Yours faithfully  
   For Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited 

        
      (Mohammad Shafi Mir)    
       Company Secretary   

S. No 
Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio No. 
Certificate 

No. 
Distinctive 

No.’s 
No of 
Shares 

Address 

1. 
Ab Rehman Bhat 

JKB017053 507680 
14685301- 
14686300 

1000 
R/o Hazerpura Ripanthan, 
Teh Beeru Distt Budgam, 
P/o Aripanthan-193401 

2. 
Fayaz Ahmed 

Malik 
JKB012690 503571 

7198521- 
7199520 

1000 
Guru Bazar 

Srinager-190010 

3. 
Mst Hajra Khalil 

JKB057303 503056 
5894691- 
5895690 

1000 
W/o Late Mohmad Khalil Burza, 
R/o Shaheed Gunj Near Nishat 
Bakeries, Srinagar, Kashmir 

J&K-190001 

4. 
Bashir Ahmad 

Lone 
JKB024682 

 
503151 

6035891- 
6036890 

1000 Rahi Lone, Nawa Kadal, 
Srinagar-190002 

5. 
Maimoona Ara 

JKB024549 502677 
4963511- 
4964510 

1000 
Shahied Gunj, Near Nishat Bakeries, 

Srinagar, Kashmir-190001 

6. 
Siraj Ud Din Shah 

JKB032187 507860 
14954301- 
14956300 

2000 
Quil Muqam,Bandipore-193502 

7. 
ShujaatAli 

JKB032199 508004 
15142301- 
15144300 

2000 
Hotel Zar La Shanam, 

Leh, J & K-194101 

8. 
Hafizullah Mir 

JKB016489 507110 
13682301- 
13683300 

1000 
Seer Jagir Sopore, 
Peth Seer-193202 

9. 
Parvaiz Ahmad 

Wani 
JKB013469 504089 

8306221- 
8307220 

1000 
C/o M Iqbal Mir, 

Deputy Director Protocal Soawar, 
Kremshore Distt Budgam, 

Kashmir-191111 

10. 
 

Firdous Khan 
JKB046939 503510 

7070621- 
7082620 

12000 
House No 148, Opposite Beeco Galary, 

Aru Bakar Masatid, Jawaharanagar 
Srinagar-190008 

11. 
Sheikh Ajaz 

Ahmed 
JKB036979 503919 

7986621- 
7989620 

3000 
136 Govt Housing Colony Chanapora, 

Srinagar, Kashmir-190015 

12. 
Ab Rashid Malik 

JKB015870 506585 
12474461- 
12475460 

1000 
R/o & P/o Pinglena 

Pulwama Kashmir-192307 

13. 
Rifat 

JKB014559 504600 
9126041- 
9127040 

1000 
R/o Mohalla Bagander, 
Tehsil Road Bijbehara, 

Distt Anantnag Kashmir, 
J&K-192101 

14. 
Abdul Majid Lone 

JKB013695 502530 
4816511- 
4817510 

1000 
R/o Gundi Rehman, Ganderbal, 
Distt Srinagar, Kashmir-190001 

15. 
Mohd Yousuf Lone 

JKB037711 506097 
11539731- 
11542730 

3000 
R/o Chowalgam, Kulgam, Anantnag, 

J & K-192231 

16. Bashir Ahmad Sofi JKB042139 503008 5693511- 
5699510 

6000 Shah Mohlla, Nawab Bazar, 
Sgr-190001 
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CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

 Date: 08/06/2023 
 

Jammu & Kashmir Bank LTD  

In charge Share Department  

CORPORATE HEAD QUARTER  

BOARD SECRETARIAT  

MOULANA AZAD ROAD  

SRINAGAR  

PIN: 190001 
 

Dear Sir/madam 
 

We have received the duplicate certificate request for below shareholders of Jammu & Kashmir Bank on 08.06.2023, 
which are found to be in order and the DUPLICATE format is attached for detailed information. 
 The hard copy of this letter is sent to you. 

 

S.NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES 
CERTIFICATE 

NO 
DISTINCTIVE 

NO 
DISTINCTIVE 

NO 

1 JKB017053 AB REHMAN BHAT 1000 507680 14685301 14686300 

2 JKB012690 FAYAZ AHMED MALIK 1000 503571 7198521 7199520 

3 JKB057303 MST HAJRA KHALIL 1000 503056 5894691 5895690 

4 JKB024682 BASHIR AHMAD LONE 1000 503151 6035891 6036890 

5 JKB024549 MAIMOONA ARA 1000 502677 4963511 4964510 

6 JKB032187 SIRAJ UD DIN SHAH 2000 507860 14954301 14956300 

7 JKB032199 SHUJAATALI 2000 508004 15142301 15144300 

8 JKB016489 HAFIZULLAH MIR 1000 507110 13682301 13683300 

9 JKB013469 PARVAIZ AHMAD WANI 1000 504089 8306221 8307220 

10 JKB046939 FIRDOUS KHAN 12000 503510 7070621 7082620 

11 JKB036979 SHEIKH AJAZ AHMED 3000 503919 7986621 7989620 

12 JKB015870 AB RASHID MALIK 1000 506585 12474461 12475460 



 
13 JKB014559 RIFAT 1000 504600 9126041 9127040 

14 JKB013695 ABDUL MAJID LONE 1000 502530 4816511 4817510 

15 JKB037711 MOHD YOUSUF LONE 3000 506097 11539731 11542730 

16 JKB042139 BASHIR AHMAD SOFI 6000 503008 5693511 5699510 

  

Thanking You 
 

Yours faithfully, 
For KFin Technologies  Limited. 
 

 
 
Rajitha Cholleti 
Dy. Vice President 
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